
PCASA State Championships - host Sthn Zone - 

DRESSAGE Time Posted:

  
Preliminary 1C Div1

 PlaceCompetitor Jdg  PlacesGood % Movement Scores    *=10Penalty TotalEC

1

Shropshires Lone Ranger

17 Sahara Warren 7+7787777777777887+7+8 172.50% 203

Metro

2

Mystic Rebellion

7 Tamzine Ormerod 7+86+6+6+76776+777+7887+87+ 271.07% 199

LNZ

3

Chalani Card Tricks

9 Ashton Ide 77+77776+6+77777+6+78777+ 370.18% 196.5

Southern

4

Asham Bailey

30 Taylor Kaczan 776+76+6+6+676+66+777+76+67+ 466.79% 187

LNZ

4

Shropshires Posh Josh

1 Sahara Warren 77766+76+6+66+66+776+76+6+7 466.79% 187

Metro

6

Dualstone Vaqureo

11 Grace Burrell 6+76+66+76+67676+766+76+77 665.89% 184.5

Southern

7

Cal Kai Crystal

13 Kara Scarborough 7+76+6+65+66+76+6676+776+6+7 765.18% 182.5

Southern

7

Little Black Suzie

6 Ella-Rose Evans 6+7+6764+6786776+6+7+8777 765.18% 182.52

Southern

9

Samphire Park Kahileh Nadira

8 Faith Martin 76+6+6+66+6676+66+66+876+6+6
+

964.64% 181

Central

9

Not A Zeprise

31 Breah Marston 5+76+7+756+6766+6+6+6+7+76+6
+7

964.64% 181

Southern

9

Wynara Spice Girl

21 Lucy Bennett 67765+676+766+6676+76+6+6+ 964.64% 181

South East

12

Shropshires Pride & Prejudice

19 Katherine Warren 66+666+66+675+66+6+6+776+6+6
+

1263.21% 177

Metro

13

Cookie Monster

28 Evalyn Griffiths 76+6665+6+76+665676+6+6+66+ 1362.68% 175.5

Metro

14

Kentonhill Hot Gossip

10 Georgia Davies 6+6+6+6+65+66+76+6+6666+6666
+

1462.32% 174.5

LNZ

15

Accolade

14 Trinity Watson 6+6+6+6+6+6+5+576666+666+6+6
+6+

1562.14% 174

South East

16

Alfie

2 Avah Bowen 66+6+665+676+66+65+6+66+6+66
+

1661.96% 173.5

Southern

17

Apache Sunrise

25 Melissa Adamson 76+6+76+6+6666455+57666+6 1760.36% 169

LNZ

18

Ash

29 Alisha Klitscher 66+66666+6+6+6665+55+6+666 1860.00% 168

LNZ

19

Emblem Royal Blue

22 Ella Hopkins 66+666666665+6655+6+666+ 1959.64% 167

Southern
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19

Will

12 James Richardson 6+6+66+6+66+5+6+6645+5+66+65
+6+

1959.64% 167

LNZ

21

Sacred Stella

26 Bethany Woll 66665+5556+65+66+76+6666 2158.93% 165

LNZ

21

Boomori Cairo

27 Kiralee McDonnell 6+6665+5+66665+565+66+666 2158.93% 165

Metro

23

Storm

18 Lily Paul 6+6+6+6666665+45+665+6+666 2358.75% 164.52

LNZ

23

Nothing But Trouble

20 Indy Berden 6+6+664666+765466+6+5665 2358.75% 164.5

Southern

25

Sarapet

24 Charli Clarke 6666+66+65+666+66556556+ 2558.57% 164

Metro

26

Cool Desert

5 Keira Hoyle 4665+66656+6665+5+5+6666+ 2658.04% 162.5

Central

27

Solstrom

15 Tayla Postill 2666+66+65+66645+5+365+5+6 2755.71% 156

Metro

28

Weston Park Sprite

23 Taliesha Tiller 66+655+67454+446566+666 2855.54% 155.5

Central

29

Candi

3 Alisha Klitscher 5+65+555665+65+555+565+56 2955.00% 154

LNZ

  Technical Delegate 

Judges 
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PCASA State Championships - host Sthn Zone - 

DRESSAGE Time Posted:

  
Preliminary 1C Div2

 PlaceCompetitor Jdg  PlacesGood % Movement Scores    *=10Penalty TotalEC

1

EquineAffair Casper

33 Rosie Harvey 7+7+8766+677+6+76767+76+7+7+ 169.11% 193.5

Southern

2

Back In Black

37 Kristy Pearn 77765+6+6776+7676+5+76+6+7 265.89% 184.5

LNZ

3

Gundeman Touch of Luck

42 Millie Taylor 6676+66+5677767+867+6+67 265.89% 184.5

Southern

4

Stone Cold Fox

44 Ester Harrington 6+75+6+66+67+6+66+676+6+76+6
+7

465.00% 182

Southern

5

Lazy D White Chocolate

56 Selena Martiensen 6+75+6+6+75+66+6+6+6+776+76+
6+6+

564.64% 181

Southern

6

Whisked Away

52 Jade McInerney 6+6+6+6+665+676+6+67686+6+6+
7

664.29% 180

LNZ

7

Boundary Farm First Impression

53 Scarlette Dimech-Horder 77776+7666+665+6+567666+ 763.04% 176.5

Metro

8

Riverside Spirit

47 Trudi Day 6+77+65+85+5+6+5+6+4+675+6+6
66+

862.68% 175.5

Southern

9

Cricketeer

43 Denise Piggott 6+664665+676+76+76+6+6+666+ 962.14% 174

LNZ

10

Goldshaft Brons Reflection

49 Ella Hoyle 76+66+66+66766565+7+6+5+66+ 1061.61% 172.5

Central

11

Kailua

46 Kaitlyn O’Brien 7766+5+666+7565+66775+66+ 1161.43% 172

LNZ

12

Gypsy

55 Thomas Richardson 56+666665+6+6+6+66+5+66666 1260.18% 168.5

LNZ

13

Kohinoor Seeker

34 Scarlett Knight 5+6+5+65+66676+76+5+57665+6 1359.64% 167

LNZ

13

Oscar

48 Lily Paul 665+6+675+5+6+6+6+5+6+55+65+
5+6+

1359.64% 167

LNZ

15

No Keepin A Secret

50 Kiera Hoyle 67+6+6+6+665+6+5+6+66+55+6+5
+5+6

1559.29% 1662

Central

16

Cherry Blossom

39 Indigo Dixon 66+5+6+5+6+5+77565+5+56655+6 1658.21% 163

Central

17

Allengreen Playwrite

45 Frankie Lloyd 6+6+5+6565+5+6+45+5+666665+6 1756.96% 159.5

Southern

18

Dan

36 Emily Hill 6+4+4666656+5+5+6666665+6 1856.79% 159

Metro

19

Oregon Park Perfectionist

35 Caitlyn Charles 4+5+65+5+6566+5+5+565+5+65+5
+6

1956.43% 158

Southern
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20

Dexter

51 Alexys Warner-Peltonen 66+5+64+5+65+6+5+64655+65+5+
6

2056.25% 157.5

Metro

21

Anver Park Brabo

40 Rosemary McDonnell 4+4+4+65+65675+6565+6+65+5+6 2155.89% 156.5

Metro

22

Cuellar Storm

54 Boo Edwards 6+55+5+4+4+6664+54+5+5+5+65+
5+6

2254.29% 152

Metro

22

KNP Nags To Riches

41 Yasmin Tiller 5+7564665+754365+665+46 2254.29% 152

Central

Dark Assassin

32 Alana Miojlic 6+764+67+664+

Metro Retired

Springfield Folly

38 Isabella Ward 6+6+5+54

Southern Retired

  Technical Delegate 

Judges 
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DRESSAGE TEAMS

PCASA State Championships - host Sthn Zone - 

Total Good

PCASA State Championship Preliminary 

Team TotalPlace

Best of 4 Scores

Lower North 11 742.5

7 Tamzine Ormerod Mystic Rebellion 199

30 Taylor Kaczan Asham Bailey 187

37 Kristy Pearn Back In Black 184.5

46 Kaitlyn O’Brien Kailua 172

Southern Zone 32 738

33 Rosie Harvey EquineAffair Casper 193.5

13 Kara Scarborough Cal Kai Crystal 182.5

31 Breah Marston Not A Zeprise 181

56 Selena Martiensen Lazy D White Chocolate 181

Southern Zone 23 716

42 Millie Taylor Gundeman Touch of Luck 184.5

6 Ella-Rose Evans Little Black Suzie 182.5

44 Ester Harrington Stone Cold Fox 182

22 Ella Hopkins Emblem Royal Blue 167

Metro Zone 24 715.5

17 Sahara Warren Shropshires Lone Ranger 203

19 Katherine Warren Shropshires Pride & Prejudice 177

53 Scarlette Dimech-Horder Boundary Farm First Impression 176.5

36 Emily Hill Dan 159

Southern Zone 45 696

9 Ashton Ide Chalani Card Tricks 196.5

47 Trudi Day Riverside Spirit 175.5

20 Indy Berden Nothing But Trouble 164.5

45 Frankie Lloyd Allengreen Playwrite 159.5

Lower North 26 688.5

52 Jade McInerney Whisked Away 180

10 Georgia Davies Kentonhill Hot Gossip 174.5

48 Lily Paul Oscar 167

12 James Richardson Will 167

Lower North 37 673.5

43 Denise Piggott Cricketeer 174

29 Alisha Klitscher Ash 168

34 Scarlett Knight Kohinoor Seeker 167
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DRESSAGE TEAMS

PCASA State Championships - host Sthn Zone - 

Total Good

18 Lily Paul Storm 164.5

Central Zone 1 (Red)8 668

8 Faith Martin Samphire Park Kahileh Nadira 181

49 Ella Hoyle Goldshaft Brons Reflection 172.5

5 Keira Hoyle Cool Desert 162.5

41 Yasmin Tiller KNP Nags To Riches 152

Metro Zone 19 665

1 Sahara Warren Shropshires Posh Josh 187

24 Charli Clarke Sarapet 164

51 Alexys Warner-Peltonen Dexter 157.5

40 Rosemary McDonnell Anver Park Brabo 156.5

Central Zone 2 (Green)

50 Kiera Hoyle No Keepin A Secret 166

39 Indigo Dixon Cherry Blossom 163

23 Taliesha Tiller Weston Park Sprite 155.5

4 Ella Hoyle Carolinga No Patches 0

Metro Zone 3

28 Evalyn Griffiths Cookie Monster 175.5

15 Tayla Postill Solstrom 156

54 Boo Edwards Cuellar Storm 152

32 Alana Miojlic Dark Assassin 0

Southern Zone 1

11 Grace Burrell Dualstone Vaqureo 184.5

2 Avah Bowen Alfie 173.5

35 Caitlyn Charles Oregon Park Perfectionist 158

38 Isabella Ward Springfield Folly 0
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